
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

05:25 AM, Sun, Jan 18
38805 Gutmann Mount, West Georgina, CA, 27302 | (demo) Horace Langosh  | 788-191-5080
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Norman Lind
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:32 PM, Sun, Jan 18
77683 Domonique Ford, New Kurt, CA, 50768-6379 | (demo) Tai Lang  | 754.012.1462 x19945
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: David Kutch
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]
Lawn size: 1268

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

05:29 AM, Sun, Jan 18
603 Willard Radial, Allysonhaven, CA, 12920-9703 | (demo) Rick Bauch  | 827.215.0196 x72605
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Aubrey Mitchell
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]
Lawn size: 962

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


